
 
 

ATTENDEES* 
FIRST LAST COMPANY CITY, STATE EMAIL 
Ted Colwell 3M Fire Protection Products St. Paul, MN tcolwell@mmm.com 

Tom Thoreson 3M Fire Protection Products St. Paul, MN tthoreson@mmm.com 

Jason  Wharton 3M Fire Protection Products St. Paul, MN jawharton@mmm.com 

Tom Fichtner AAC Contracting Rochester, NY twf@aac-contracting.com 

David Mistler Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing  Grapevine, TX dmistler@alphaiwp.co 

Adrian Livingston American National Insulation & Sealants Albuquerque, NM Adrian.livingston@truteam.com 

Doug Sidebottom Barrier Compliance Services Overland Park, KS dsidebottom@barriercompanies.com 

Damien Maldonado  Bartkowski South Holland, IL damien@bartlsc.com 

Lauren  Sustek Bartkowski Life Safety Corp. South Holland, IL lauren@bartlsc.com 

John Chiangi Brand Services Gales ferry, CT johnjr@brand-svc.com 

Chris Downey C.L. Downey Construction, Inc. Durham, NC cdowney@cldfirestop.com 

Paul Gauci Carboline Company St. Louis, MO pgauci@carboline.com 

Kevin Twyford Carboline Company St. Louis, MO ktwford@carboline.com 

Sean Younger Carboline Company St. Louis, MO syounger@carboline.com 

Adam  Bauchle Carciofini Company Burnsville, MN adam.bauchle@carciofini.com 

Brendan  Vaughan Carciofini Company Burnsville, MN bvaughan1579@gmail.com 

Steve Hewitt Carolina Construction Services of Charlotte Charlotte, NC SHewitt645@aol.com 

Tyler Vaught Code Consultants, Inc St. Louis, MO tylerv@codeconsultants.com 

Terry Schultz Code Consultants, Inc. St Louis, MO terrys@codeconsultants.com 

Scott Boyer Construction Specialties Muncy, PA sboyer@c-sgroup.com 

Harold Mathias Construction Specialties Muncy, PA hmathias@c-sgroup.com 

Darko Ostojic Construction Specialties Muncy, PA dostojic@c-sgroup.com 

Tim Persing Construction Specialties Muncy, PA tpersing@c-sgroup.com 

Riley Archer CSWI - Rectorseal, Balco Houston, TX riley.archer@rectorseal.com 

Eric Keeton Dalton Protection, Inc. Fairborn, OH ekeeton@daltonprotection.com 
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Amanda Minton Dalton Protection, Inc. Fairborn, OH aminton@daltonprotection.com 

Jerry Rice DH Pace Company, Inc. Olathe, KS jerry.rice@dhpace.com 

James  Boissier DPR Construction  San Diego, CA jamesbo@dpr.com  

Simaya  Dost  DPR Construction  San Diego, CA Simayad@dpr.com 

David White DW Firestopping Lafayette, LA dwfirestopping@gmail.com 

Jay McGuire Fire Stop Technologies, Inc St Louis, MO jay@thornburgh-stl.com 

Anthony Patton Fire Stop Technologies, Inc. Powell, TN anthonypatton@firestoptech.com 

Mike Reynolds Fire Stop Technologies, Inc. Powell, TN mikereynolds@firestoptech.com 

Vince Catalogna Fire-Seal, LLC Westerville, OH vcatalogna@fireseal-llc.com 

Blake Easterling Fire-Seal, LLC Westerville, OH beasterling@fireseal-llc.com 

Philip Hayes Fire-Seal, LLC Westerville, OH phayed@fireseal-llc.com 

Curtis  Evans Firestop Carolinas, Inc.  Mooresville, NC curtis@firestopcarolinas.com 

Pamela  Wellons Firestop Carolinas, Inc.  Mooresville, NC pam@firestopcarolinas.com 

Jerry Dugan Jr. Firestopping Specialist Odessa, TX jerryduganjr@gmail.com 

Brian Fabrizio General Insulation Company Malden, MA bfabrizio@generalinsulation.com 

Jim Johnson General Insulation Company Malden, MA jjohnson@generalinsulation.com 

Scott Farley Georgia Firestop Powder Springs, GA Scott@gafirestop.com 

Aedan Gleeson Gleeson Powers Inc. Franklin, MA aedan@gpi-firestop.com 

Gary Hamilton Hamilton Benchmark St. Francis, WI gary@hamiltonbenchmark.com 

David Gifford HILTI Plano, TX david.gifford@hilti.com 

Bud Griffin HILTI Plano, TX vincent.griffin@hilti.com 

Bo Lane HILTI Plano, TX benjamin.land@hilti.com 

Brett Littlefield HILTI Plano, TX brett.littlefield@hilti.com 

John Wuebbeling HILTI Plano, TX john.wuebbeling@hilti.com 
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Thomas Hottenroth Horizon Contracting LLC New Hyde Park, NY tom@hconline.com 

John Tippetts Hunt Construction Group an AECOM company Phoenix, AZ jtippetts@huntaustinjv.com 

Dave Wilger J.P. Larsen, Inc. Alsip, IL jpl@jplarseninc.com 

Steve Henson JD FIRESTOP PROS, INC TRACY, CA SHENSON@JDFIRESTOPPROS.COM 

Darren Pollock JD Firestop Pros Inc Tracy, CA jpollock@jdfirestoppros.com 

Julie Pollock JD FIRESTOP PROS, INC TRACY, CA JPOLLOCK@JDFIRERSTOPPROS.COM 

David Kim Kim Industries, Inc. Danbury, CT dkim@kimindustries.com 

Chad Smith Life Safety Services Louisville, KY csmith@lifesafetyservices.com 

Rick Holmes M.W. Holmes Construction  Mentor , OH rick@mwholmes.com 

Donald Scott  Wesley Marek Houston, TX scottwesley@marekbros.com 

John Ryder Marek Brothers Systems, Inc. Houston, TX johnryder@marekbros.com 

Don Essig, Jr. Massey's Plate Glass & Aluminum Branford, CT dessig@masseysglass.com 

Brand  Slack Mid-Illinos Companies Peoria, IL bslack@mic123.com 

Ryan  Bosscawen Multicon Fire Containment Columbus, OH ryanbosscawen@multicon.us 

Marc Thomas Multicon Fire Containment Columbus, OH gymtimemarc81@gmail.com 

Rick Holmes M.W. Holmes Construction  Mentor , OH rick@mwholmes.com 

Ken Slama National Firestop, Ltd. Winnipeg, MB kslama@nationalfirestop.com 

George Deely Northeast Firestopping Solutions Saco, ME gdeely@nefirestop.com 

Tyler Ferguson Northeast Firestopping Solutions Saco, ME tylerf@nefirestop.com 

Charles Fogg Northeast Firestopping Solutions Saco, ME charlesf@nefirestop.com 

Bill Nason Northeast Firestopping Solutions Saco, ME wnason@pmconstruction.com 

Robert Boring Performance Contracting, Inc. Shoreline, WA rob.boring@pcg.com 
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Alan Mcdurmon Performance Contracting, Inc. Fayetteville, GA alan.mcdurmon@pcg.com 

Darren Rasmussen Performance Contracting, Inc. Seattle, WA darren.rasmussen@pcg.com 

Eric Wong Performance Contracting, Inc. Anaheim, CA eric.wong@pcg.com 

Benjamin Urcavich Performance Firestop, Inc. Green Bay, WI Ben@Performance-Firestop.com 

Wren Egan Pinchin Ltd Winnepeg, MB wegan@pinchin.com 

Don Murphy PPMI Firestop, Inc. Greenfield, IN don@ppmifirestop.com 

Jodi Clem PREVENT Life Safety Services Livermore, CA jodic@prevent-lss.com 

John  Sharpe Pro-Firestop, Inc. Scarborough , Other john@profirestop.com  

Melanie Bisson Roxul, Inc. Nashville, TN melanie.bisson@roxul.com 

Peter Corriveau Roxul USA Byhalia, MS Peter.corriveau@roxul.com 

John Finocchio Roxul USA Byhalia, MS John.finocchio@roxul.com 

Jason  Howell Roxul USA Havre de Grace, MD jason.howell@roxul.com 

Sharon Schoolcraft Ryder Insulation Inc Houston, TX sharonschoolcraft@ryderinsulation.com 

Bryant Bickmore Seal-Co, iNc Albuquerque, NM bryant@waterproof.pro 

Dave Augello Specified Technologies Inc. Somerville, NJ daugello@stifirestop.com 

Mike Bartkowski Specified Technologies Inc. Somerville, NJ mbartkowski@stifirestop.com 

Jeremy Brang Specified Technologies Inc. Somerville, NJ jbrang@stifirestop.com 

Heather  Byers Specified Technologies Inc. Somerville, NJ hbyers@stifirestop.com 

Tim Mattox Specified Technologies Inc. Somerville, NJ tmattox@stifirestop.com 

Dennis Morgan Specified Technologies Inc. Somerville, NJ dmorgan@stifirestop.com 

Ken Pedley Specified Technologies Inc. Somerville, NJ kpedley@stifirestop.com 

Scott Santangelo Specified Technologies Inc. Somerville, NJ ssantanelo@stilfirestop.com 
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James Stahl Specified Technologies Inc. Somerville, NJ Jstahljr@stifirestop.com 

Charbel Tagher Specified Technologies Inc. Somerville, NJ ctagher@stifirestop.com 

Jeff Wexler Specified Technologies Inc. Somerville, NJ jwexler@stifirestop.com 

Robert Marino Spray Force Systems, Inc. Rockaway Park, NY rmarino@sprayforcesystems.com 

Jason Noto Spray Force Systems, Inc. Rockaway Park, NY jnoto@sprayforcesystems.com 

Scott Rankin 
Superior Contracting Corp. dba Insulation 
Contractors Robbinsville, NJ scott.rankin@truteam.com 

Mark  Dietz Superl, Inc. Lino Lakes, MN judy@superl.net 

Michael Pautsch Superl, Inc. Lino Lakes, MN mike@superl.net 

Zac Costa Sweeney Construction Specialties Boxborough, MA zcosta@sweeneydrywall.com 

Bill Jannino Sweeney Construction Specialties Boxborough, MA bjannino@sweeneydrywall.com 

German Pena The George D Alan Co Grand Prairie, AB gpena@waterproof.pro 

Jim Giger Thermafiber/Owens Corning Sun City West, AZ James.giger@owenscorning.com 

Angie Ogino Thermafiber/Owens Corning Wabash, IN angela.ogino@owenscorning.com 

Brian Wilde Thermafiber/Owens Corning Wabash, IN brian.wilde@owenscorning.com 

Colin Ippolito Triumph Firestop Inc. St. Albert, AB colin@triumphpfc.com 

Mark Gilchrist U.S. Firestop, LLC Waukee, IA markgilchrist64@gmail.com 

James Sash U.S. Firestop, LLC Waukee, IA james8675@gmail.com 

James Knapp UL Salem, NH james.c.knapp@ul.com 

Doug Tyser V&C Drywall Contractors, Inc. Kapolei, HI dtyser@hotmail.com 

Russell Budd Wall Systems Contractors LLC Naples, FL Rbudd@walls-SWFL.com 

Aaron Miller Wal-Mark Contracting Group Tampa, FL amiller@wm.nceusa.com 
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Alexander  Wohl Wohl Diversified Services Port Chester, NY annaisa@wohldiversified.com 

Ryan Mohler WW Nash Construction Co., Inc. Richmond, VA ryan@wwnash.com 

Tom  Warrick Wyatt Incorporated Pittsburgh, PA twarrick@wyattinc.com 

Dean Halverson X-Cell Insulation Corporation Bohemia, NY xcellinsulation@optonline.net 
*Attendees as of 4/25/2017. 

SPEAKERS 
FIRST LAST COMPANY CITY, STATE EMAIL 
Mark Johnson Camouflage Communications, Inc. Eudora, KS markthespark1@aol.com 

Patrick Shaw Cushman Wakefield Clayton, MO Patrick.shaw@cushwake.com 

Karl Houser, PE, LEED AP Intertek York, PA karl.houser@intertek.com 

Bill Koffel Koffel Associates Columbia, MD wkoffel@koffel.com 

Gretchen McAlinden Norman Spencer, Inc. Lombard, IL gretchen@normanspencer.com 

Byron Spencer Norman Spencer, Inc. Lombard, IL byron@normanspencer.com 

Corey Zussman Pepper Construction Company Barrington, IL czussman@pepperconstruction.com 

George Mills The Joint Commission Oakbrook Terrace, IL gmills@jointcommission.org 

Pam Blanchette UL, LLC Salem, NH pamela.s.blanchette@ul.com 

Matt Schumann UL, LLC Northbrook, IL Matthew.Schumann@ul.com 

Luke Woods UL, LLC Northbrook, IL luke.woods@ul.com 

 


